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706475 
7064972 
706499 
70650e 
706317 
706518 
706523 
706545 
706561 
706564 
706594 
706594 
706657 
706679 
706670 
706693 
706694 
706696 
706700 
706701 
706703 
706722 
706723 
706735 
706741 
706764 
706765 
706766 
704780 
706781 
706782 
706789 
7067970 
706791 
706792 
706793 
706794 
7067995 
706815 
706816 
706826 
706833 
704840 
706842 
706853 
706905 
706908 
704909 
706710 
706911 
706912 
706920 
706928 
706947 
706960 
706997 
706998 
706999 
707003 
707011 
707021 
707023 
707029 
707030 
707053 
707065 
707068 
707072 
707076 
707077 
707078 
707079 
707080 
707081 
707082 
707095 
707096 
707097 
707098 

AMFAC ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
EVE INCORPORATED 
CARPENTER PAPER CQ. 
LEMMON COMPANY 
HAGMANS 
HARBOR LINEN 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
BRIX INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
ALBERT LADYMON CO INC 
ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
BUTLER PAPER: COMPANY 
SCHULTZ PAPER COMPANY 
SOUTHWEST PAPER CO. 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE 
MICROGRAPHIC SERVICES INC 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
SCHULTZ PAPER COMPANY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
AT&T INFORMATION’ SYSTEMS 
KWAL PAINTS INC 
KWAL PAINTS INC 
WESCHE CO. 
J C HAMILTON CO 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
FUEL MARKETERS 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
FRICTION PRODUCTS 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
XEROX CORPORATION 
GLENPOOL POST! 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
WESCHE CO. §. | 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
SWINSON CHEVROLE 
BRIX INC 
SCOTT RICE 
RIDLEY SOUND & 
BRIX INC 
HOBART CORPORATION 
ALEXANDER BATTERY CO 
J C HAMILTON CO 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
THE UPJOHN. CO. 
PARKE DAVIS 
BRIX INC 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
TILLER, JERRY 
WW GRAINGER INC 
SOUTHWEST PAPER CO. 
SCHULTZ PAPER COMPANY 
K P RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO 
PLATT COLLEGE 
MERCER DISCOUNT PHARMACY 
KNOX CAMERAS 
CHANDLER, ELIZABETH 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
IBM 
SAFEWAY STORES 
SAFEWAY STORES 
SAFEWAY STORES 
SAFEWAY STORES 
CITY OF TULSA 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 

SUPPLIES 95-40 
SUPPLIES 1,519.92 

SUPPLIES 244.88 

SUPPLIES 597.00 

SUPPLIES 390.80 

SUPPLIES 1,292.80 

SERVICES 68.85 

SERVICE 446.50 
SUPPLIES 51.46 
SUPPLIES 945.50 
SERVICES 2.76 
SERVICES 15.80 
SUPPLIES 19.95 
MAINT. 608.70 
SUPPLIES 25.75 
SUPPLIES 168.00 
SUPPLIES 466.00 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 450.00 
SUPPLIES 42.35 
SUPPLIES 246.30 
SUPPLIES 57.98 
SUPPLIES 99.20 
SUPPLIES 539.85 
SERVICES 64.00 
SHELTER 68.50 
SERVICES 606.77 
SERVICES 182.00 
SERVICES 10,809.69 
MATERIALS 17.00 
MATERIALS 10.80 
MATERIALS 40.44 

MAINT. 66.14 
MAINT. 130.32 
OPER. SUPPLIES 210.42 
OPER. SUPPLIES 4,569.92 
MAINT. 267.22 
MAINT. 34.77 
OPER. SUPPLIES 149.27 
SUPPLIES 132.97 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 38.50 
SUPPLIES 24.12 
SUPPLIES 41.28 
LEASE © 30.38 
MAINT. 89.68 
PUBLICATION 118.16 
MATERIALS 10.91 
OPER. SUPPLIES 1,119.27 
MAINT.- 351.33 
SUPPLIES ; 174.57 
SUPPLIES 107.69 
SUPPLIES 52.50 
SUPPLIES B9.56 
SUPPLIES 30.70 
SUPPLIES 259.97 
MAINT. 33.18 
SUPPLIES 2,875.37 
SUPPLIES 4,111.38 
SUPPLIES 1,469.89 
SUPPLIES 26.92 
SERVICES 350.00 

SUPPLIES 12.87 
SUPPLIES 51.62 

SUPPLIES 1,530.00 

SUPPLIES 82.00 
SUPPLIES 130.45 

W. COMP. 2,345.00 
SUPPLIES 162.49 
SUPPLIES 43.65 
TRAVEL 16.61 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 75.00 
MAINT. 10,830.56 
FOOD’ 394.648 
FOOD 383.74 
FOOD 351.59 

FOOD 396.89 
SERVICES 1,329.41 
SERVICES 1,310.00 
SERVICES 1.98 
W. COMP. 159,00 


