MONDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 1987 CONTINUED

				DE 10
706475		AMFAC ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	95.40
706492		EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	1,519.32
706499		CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SUPPLIES	244.88
706502		LEMMON COMPANY	SUPPLIES	597.00
706517		HAGMANS	SUPPLIES	390.80
706518		HARBOR LINEN	SUPPLIES	1,292.80
706523		TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	48.85
706545		WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICE	446.50
706561		BRIX INC	SUPPLIES	51.46
706564		CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SUPPLIES	945.50
706594		CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	2.76
706574		CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	16.80
70657		ALBERT LADYMON CO INC	SUPPLIES	19.95
706679		ALL TIRE COMPANIES	MAINT.	608.70
		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	25.75
706690		SCHULTZ PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	168.00
706693		SOUTHWEST PAPER CO.	SUPPLIES	466.00
706694		WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	450.00
706696			SUPPLIES	42.35
706700		SCOTT RICE MICROGRAPHIC SERVICES INC	SUPPLIES	246.30
706701			SUPPLIES	57.58
706703	E	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	99.20
706722		SCHULTZ PAPER COMPANY		539.85
706723		CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SUPPLIES	
706735		TELKEY COMMUNICATIONS INC	SERVICES	64.00
706741		CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SHELTER	68.50
706764		MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	606.77
706765		MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	182.00
706766		AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS	SERVICES	10,809.69
706780		KWAL PAINTS INC	MATERIALS	17.00
706781		KWAL PAINTS INC	MATERIALS	10.80
706782		WESCHE CO.	MATERIALS	40.44
706789	E	J C HAMILTON CO	MAINT.	66.16
706790	E	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	MAINT.	130.32
706791		SUN REFINING & MARKETING	OPER. SUPPLIES	210.42
706792		FUEL MARKETERS	OPER. SUPPLIES	4,569.92
706793	E	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	MAINT.	267.22
706794		FRICTION PRODUCTS	MAINT.	34.77
706795		SUN REFINING & MARKETING	OPER. SUPPLIES	149.27
706815		XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	132.97
706816		GLENPOOL POST	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
706826		SCOTT RICE	CURPLIES	24 12
706833		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES LEASE MAINT. PUBLICATION	41.28
706840		AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS	LEASE	30.38
706842	E	TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC	MAINT.	89.68
706853	<u> </u>	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.	PUBLICATION	118.16
706905		WESCHE CO.	MATERIALS	10.91
706703		SUN REFINING & MARKETING	OPER. SUPPLIES	1 119 27
706708	E	SWINSON CHEVROLET	MAINT.	351.33
706910	<u>_</u>	BRIX INC	SUPPLIES ,	174.57
		SCOTT RICE		107.69
706911	Ε	RIDLEY SOUND &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	52.50
706912 706920	E	BRIX INC		89.56
706728	E	HOBART CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	
706947	<u>-</u>	ALEXANDER BATTERY CO	SUPPLIES	30.70 259.97
706960	E	J C HAMILTON CO	SUPPLIES	
706987	_		MAINT:	33.18 2,875.37
		ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	2,875.37
706998		THE UPJOHN.CO.	SUPPLIES	4,111.38
706999		PARKE DAVIS	SUPPLIES	1,669.89
707003		BRIX INC	SUPPLIES	26.92
707011		MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC	SERVICES	350.00
707021		TILLER, JERRY	SUPPLIES	12.87
707023		W W GRAINGER INC	SUPPLIES	51.62
707029		SOUTHWEST PAPER CO.		1,530.00
707030		SCHULTZ PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	82.00
707053		K P RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	130.45
707065		PLATT COLLEGE	W. COMP.	2,345.00
707068	E	MERCER DISCOUNT PHARMACY	SUPPLIES	162.69
707072	E	KNOX CAMERAS	SUPPLIES	43.65
707076		CHANDLER, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	16.61
707077		OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER 75.00
707078		IBM	MAINT.	10,830.56
707079		SAFEWAY STORES	FOOD	394.68
707080		SAFEWAY STORES	FOOD	383.74
707081		SAFEWAY STORES	FOOD	351.59
707082		SAFEWAY STORES	FOOD	376.87
707095		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,329.41
707096		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,327.41
707097		AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS	SERVICES	•
707098		CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE	W. COMP.	1.98
				159.00